
All prices are quoted in VND, subject to 5% service charge and 8% VAT
Giá được tính theo đơn vị tiền tệ Việt Nam, chưa bao gồm 5% thuế và 8% phí dịch vụ

Food

Chả cá thì là với tương ớt
Fish cake with dill served with chili sauce 
  
Chả mực với nước mắm me 
Squid cake with tamarind sauce
 
Chạo tôm lá lốt 
Shrimp paste in betel leaves

Appetizer

170

170

170

Nghêu hấp sả 
Steamed clams with lemongrass
  
Bào ngư đút lò   
Abalone with spring onion and laksa leaves 
 
Ốc hương xào me  
Stir fried flower snails in tamarind sauce

Sò tộ nướng    
Grilled big clams

Sò điệp phô mai    
Baked scallops with cheese

lang chai plate

125

180

180

180

180

Cơm chiên sò điệp 
Fried rice with scallop and egg white
  
Cơm chiên bò bằm 
Fried rice with minced beef
 
Cơm chiên nấm với rong biển 
Fried rice with mushrooms and seaweed

RICE

280

270

250

Cà-ri ăn kèm với bún
Sự lựa chọn của bạn: Tôm, vẹm, gà, đậu hủ và rau củ  
Vermicelli noodles served in Yellow curry with your choice of:
Prawns / mussels / chicken / tofu & vegetables
  
Bún thịt nướng hoặc chả giò 
Vermicelli noodles with your choice of grilled pork or fried spring rolls
 
Mì xào hải sản   
Stir fried noodles with seafood

Noodle

280

280

280

Canh Chua Cá Chim 
Sweet & Sour Pomfret Fish Soup                                                         
  
Cá chẽm kho riềng  
Braised seabass with galangal                                                                
 
Cà chua xào trứng 
Stir fried tomato with egg                                                                       

vietnamese dishes

285

250

180

Bánh flan  
Cream caramel                                                                                                         
  
Trái cây theo mùa 
Fresh fruits                                                                                                  
 
Sâm bổ lượng   
Gingseng sweet soup                                                                                        

Dessert 

69

79

59

Gỏi cuốn cải bẹ xanh 
Crab meat and pork wrapped in Mustard leaf
  
Gỏi rau càng cua với trứng luộc và bò xào
“Càng Cua” salad with boiled egg

Green plate

160

170

Chả giò 
Deep fried spring rolls                                                           
  
Ghẹ lột chiên giòn 
Deep fried soft-shell flower crab

Pan fried & Deep fried

170

210

*Images for illustration purposes only / Hình ảnh chỉ mang tính chất minh họa.



Tiger Brown
  
Heineken

IMPORTED BEERS

59

69

Campari

APERITIFS

SPIRITS

1.49089

BtlGls

Hanoi Vodka

Smirnoff

Ketel One 

VODKA

49059

89069

2.190149

Gordon’s

Hendrick’s

Song Cai

GIN

89069

2.490159

2.490159

Bacardi Light

Sampan Vietnamese

RUM

1.29089

1.490129

59500ml

99330ml

Alba

Perrier

SPARKLING

39

49

Soda I Tonic I Fanta I Sprite I Coca Cola I
Coke Light I Ginger Ale

Red Bull

SOFT DRINKS

59

59

79

89

White Coffee (Condensed Milk)

Black Coffee (Sugar)

Egg coffee

Coconut Coffee

CAFÉ VIETNAM

39     49

59

59

59

59

69

Single | Double Espresso

Mochaccino
 
Cappuccino

Latte
 
Americano

Hot chocolate

Vietnamese choices
Chamomile | Green Tea | Jasmine Green Tea |
Oolong Tea | Peppermint Tea

ITALIAN COFFEE

99Peach | Lychee | Lemon  

ICE TEA                       

49All tea set will be served with  Vietnamese candied
fruits (ginger, lotus seed, coconut, orange peel…..)

TEA IN POT

The Macallan 12 Sherry Oak

WHISKY SELECTION
MALT WHISKIES 

4.890219

Olmeca Reposado

Patron X.O Cafe

TEQUILA

89069

2.790159

Johnnie Walker, Red Label

Chivas Regal 12 Years Old

BLENDED SCOTCH

1.29079

1.49089

drink

Perfect Mojito
Bacardi Light | Fresh Lime | Fresh Mint Leaves |
Brown Sugar | Soda

**Add fruity experience
Strawberries, Mango, Pineapple
  
New Pina Colada
Bacardi White, Malibu, Coconut Cream |
Pineapple Juice | Dash of Fresh Lime | Salt
 
Legendary Margarita                                      
Olmeca Gold Tequila | Triple sec |
Fresh Lime Juice | Sugar Syrup

**Add fruity experience
Strawberry, Watermelon, Peach 

Long Island Iced Tea
Smirnoff I Bacardi I Gordon’s I Olmeca I
Cointreau I Sugar syrup I Lime I Coke

CLASSICAL COCKTAILS

129

30

129

129

129

30

Phú Quốc Beer
  
Saigon Special 

LOCAL BEERS

49330ml

49

59500ml

99330ml

149750ml

Carrot I Mango I Orange I Coconut I
Pineapple I Strawberry I Watermelon I Lime
 
(Please approach our staffs for more varieties or mixed)

89

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES

Alba

Evian

Evian

Still

Sapodilla I Banana I Strawberry  I
Mango I Avocado 

89

VIETNAMESE SMOOTHIES

Jack Daniel’s

Jim Beam

AMERICAN & BOURBON WHISKIES 

1.590139

89069

Làng Chài
Infused Cinnamon Vodka | Tamarind Juice |
Ginger Syrup | Lime
  
Mia Mint                                                                 
Rum | Mint Leaves | Sugarcane | Kumquat
 
Waverly
Vodka | Red Dragon Fruit | Passionfruit Juice |
Sugar Syrup

Southern Spirit                                                    
De spirit | Kinh Giới Herb | Cucumber Syrup |
Lime | Sugar Syrup

Phú Quốc Sling                                                    
Infused Gin | Pepper Syrup | Sim Honey |
Pineapple Juice | Lime

SIGNATURES COCKTAILS

159

159

159

159

159

Green Cooler
Celery | Apple | Cucumber | Lime
Antioxidant, anti-inflammatory, maintain heathy heart
  
Tropical Heat
Pineapple | Mango | Banana | Yoghurt
Weight loss, improve brain function and digestion

Fuel of Life
Mango | Passion Fruit | Yogurt | Phú Quốc Honey |
Almond Antioxidant, reduce inflammation,
good for eye, hair and skin

Island Green                                                    
Avocado | Spinach | Yogurt | Phú Quốc Honey |
Chia Seed Support healthy blood pressure,
weight loss, lower Cholesterol 

Wake Up Call                                                   
Banana | Chocolate Powder | Fresh Milk | Walnut 
Moderate blood sugar, improve digestive Health,
support heart health

89

89

89

89

89

go fresh

All prices are quoted in VND, exclusive of service charge and VAT
Giá được tính theo đơn vị tiền tệ Việt Nam và chưa bao gồm thuế VAT & phí phục vụ


